
MINNESOTA CROP PRODUCTION RETAILERSMINNESOTA CROP PRODUCTION RETAILERS

SPONSORSHIP  MENU
DINNER 
SPONSOR
(LIMITED AVAILABILITY)

• Signage in clubhouse
• Signage at sponsored hole with company logo
• Opportunity to host game/contest at sponsored hole
• Recognition in the onsite handout
• Linked large logo on the MCPR website 
• Foursome

LUNCH 
SPONSOR
(LIMITED AVAILABILITY)

BEVERAGE/
SNACK CART 
SPONSOR  
(LIMITED AVAILABILITY)

HOLE 
SPONSOR 
(with foursome)

• Signage at sponsored hole with company logo
• Opportunity to host game/contest at sponsored hole
• Recognition in the onsite handout
• Company name on the MCPR website 
• Foursome

HOLE 
SPONSOR

• Signage at sponsored hole with company logo
• Recognition in the onsite handout
• Company Name on MCPR website 
• Opportunity to host game/contest at sponsored hole

• Signage in clubhouse
• Signage at sponsored hole with company logo
• Opportunity to host game/contest at sponsored hole
• Recognition in the onsite handout
• Linked medium logo on the MCPR website 
• Foursome

• Signage in clubhouse
• Signage at sponsored hole with company logo
• Opportunity to host game/contest at sponsored hole
• Recognition in the onsite handout
• Small logo on the MCPR website 
• Foursome

$1800

$1500

$1200

$1000

$500

EVENT DETAILS:  

Join MCPR on Wednesday, August 7th, 2024 at The Wilds Golf Club in Prior Lake, MN.  Attendees 
will start off with registration and lunch at the clubhouse at 10 AM and will end the day with dinner 
and awards/prizes.  If you’d like to sponsor please complete the sponsorship form and return back to 
MCPR.  We appreciate our sponsors support of this event and the MCPR!  



SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION

Please make checks payable to:  Minnesota Crop Production Retailers   1020 Innovation Ln   Mankato, MN 56001     
P: 763-235-6466  E: Jessi@mcpr-cca.org

FOURSOME (if known)

Method of Payment

               Check

              Credit Card

If paying by credit card, you will receive 
an emailed invoice with a link to pay 
online.

Sponsorship Option

       
      

 

Company:       

Address:

Email:         

Phone:

Contact:

DINNER SPONSOR
(LIMITED AVAILABILITY)

BEVERAGE/SNACK 
CART SPONSOR
(LIMITED AVAILABILITY)

LUNCH SPONSOR
(LIMITED AVAILABILITY)

HOLE SPONSOR 
(with foursome)

HOLE SPONSOR

1.

2.

3.

4.

Contact Information

$1800

$1500

$1200

$1000

$500
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