

Titleist

SPONSORSHIP MENU

DINNER SPONSOR (LIMITED AVAILABILITY)	 Signage in clubhouse Signage at sponsored hole with company logo Opportunity to host game/contest at sponsored hole Recognition in the onsite handout Linked large logo on the MCPR website Foursome 	\$1800
LUNCH SPONSOR (LIMITED AVAILABILITY)	 Signage in clubhouse Signage at sponsored hole with company logo Opportunity to host game/contest at sponsored hole Recognition in the onsite handout Linked medium logo on the MCPR website Foursome 	\$1500
BEVERAGE/ SNACK CART SPONSOR (LIMITED AVAILABILITY)	 Signage in clubhouse Signage at sponsored hole with company logo Opportunity to host game/contest at sponsored hole Recognition in the onsite handout Small logo on the MCPR website Foursome 	\$1200
HOLE SPONSOR (with foursome)	 Signage at sponsored hole with company logo Opportunity to host game/contest at sponsored hole Recognition in the onsite handout Company name on the MCPR website Foursome 	\$1000
HOLE SPONSOR	 Signage at sponsored hole with company logo Recognition in the onsite handout Company Name on MCPR website Opportunity to host game/contest at sponsored hole 	\$500

EVENT DETAILS:

Join MCPR on **Wednesday, August 7th, 2024** at **The Wilds Golf Club in Prior Lake, MN**. Attendees will start off with registration and lunch at the clubhouse at 10 AM and will end the day with dinner and awards/prizes. If you'd like to sponsor please complete the sponsorship form and return back to MCPR. We appreciate our sponsors support of this event and the MCPR!



Crop Production Retailers

SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION

Sponsorship Option

Contact Information

DINNER SPONSOR (LIMITED AVAILABILITY)	\$1800 	Company:
LUNCH SPONSOR (LIMITED AVAILABILITY)	\$1500 	Address:
BEVERAGE/SNACK CART SPONSOR (LIMITED AVAILABILITY)	\$1200 	Email: Phone:
HOLE SPONSOR (with foursome)	\$1000 	Contact:
HOLE SPONSOR	\$500	

Titleist

FOURSOME (if known)	
1.	Method of Payment
2.	Check
3.	Credit Card
4.	If paying by credit card, you will receive an emailed invoice with a link to pay online.